
DASMESH PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHAK ALLA BAKSH, MUKERIAN

Inter House Literary Activities (2025-26)

GROUP -SENIOR & SUB -SENIOR

S.NO. DATE Day ACTIVITY CATEGORY

NO. OF 

PARTICIAPNTS                   

(each House)

1 7/11/2025 Friday

On  the Spot Essay 

writing Competition 

(English, Hindi, Punjabi)

Senior & Sub-

Senior

2 each 

language/category/

House

2 7/19/2025 Friday Poster Making Senior 2

3 7/19/2025 Saturday Slogan Writing Sub-Senior 2

4 7/26/2025 Saturday File Decoration Senior 2

5 7/26/2025 Saturday Best out of Waste Sub-Senior 2

6 8/2/2025 Saturday

 Model Making(working in 

Seniors) Both 2 each/category

7 8/8/2025 Friday Poem Recitation Sub-Senior 2

8 8/8/2025 Friday कवि समे्मलन Both 2+2=4

9 8/23/2025 Saturday  Folk Song Competition Both 2+2=4

10 29-08-2025 Friday Declamation Sub-Senior 2

11 8/29/2025 Friday Debate Senior 2

12 8/14/2025 Thursday Patriotic song Mix 6-8 in a group

13 10/4/2025 Saturday Salad Decoration Sub-Senior 2

14 10/4/2025 Saturday Cooking without Fire Senior 2

15 10/10/2025 Friday One Act Play Mix 5--10

16 10/18/2025 Saturday Diya Decoration Sub-Senior 2

17 10/18/2025 Saturday Rangoli Making Senior 3

18 11/4/2025 Tuesday Shabad Gayan Mix

10 including 

Instrument players

19 11/7/2026 Friday  Group Dance Mix 6--10

Note: Dates of activities are subject to change due to unforeseen reasons.

PRINCIPAL



GROUP – Junior(4 to 6)  & Sub- Junior(1 to3) 

S.No. DATE DAY        ACTIVITY                      Category No. of Participants

1 7/11/2025 Friday

   On  the Spot Essay 

writing Competition  Junior 2/language/House

2 7/19/2025 Friday Drawing & Painting both 2/category/House

3 7/19/2025 Saturday  Card Making both 2/category/House

4 7/26/2025 Saturday  Best out of waste Junior 2

5 7/26/2025 Saturday   Clay Modeling Sub -Junior 2

6 8/2/2025 Saturday Poem Recitation Sub-Junior 2

7 8/8/2025 Friday कवि समे्मलन Junior 2+2=4

8 8/23/2025 Saturday  Folk Song Competition Junior 2

9 29-08-2025 Friday Speech ( both) both 2+2=4

10 10/4/2025 Saturday

 Fruit Chart presentation 

(5&6) Junior 2

11 10/18/2025 Saturday  Diya Decoration both 2+2=4

12 10/18/2025 Saturday  Rangoli Making (5& 6) Junior 3

13 10/25/2025 Saturday

 Shabad Gayan(one from 

each House) both mix 8--10

14 11/1/2025 Saturday

One Act Play ( one from each 

House) both Mix 5--10

15 11/14/2025 Friday Solo Dance both Mix 3/House

16 11/14/2025 Saturday Fancy Dress

Junior& Sub -

Junior 2+2=4

Note: Dates of activities are subject to change due to unforeseen reasons.

PRINCIPAL


